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OEM Reference

CITROEN

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

9403812330
381232
381235
381238

OEM Cross Reference

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
BENDIX
OCAP

MOOG

MOOG

MEYLE
MEYLE

PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO
TALOSA

NK

METZGER
SIDEM

SWAG
TRISCAN
RUVILLE

RTS

DITAS

BORG & BECK
MGA
FLENNOR
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

025490003581
025490003581
040844B
0600324
09ES3362
09ES3362
11160305749
11160305749
1205074
17611

17611
193551
4108210
5031915
51015718
53430A
62740007
850028201
915907
9200717
A25838
BTR4471
DR5041
FL926C
FTR4471
G2037
JAR495
JAR495
L28201
QR2119S
TA1307
TA1307
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